
nr.ADV1026739/27.07.2018/LOT 6

I.D.: 39942707

Data publicarii	10.08.18	Coduri CPV	31321200-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.380,00 RON - 4.380,00 RON

Descriere: n.o. cod denumire u.m. cant. preț u. valoare t. liv. 1. AC2XABY 4x16 AC2XABY 4x16 m 300 5.14 1,542.00 5 zile 2. 308296 CYY-F 3x1,5 m 500 1.61 805.00 1 zile 3. 707896v-g MYF 1x16 v-g (H07V-K) m 200 4.69 938.00 1 zile 4. T2XIR 16+25 T2XIR 16+25 m 500 2.19 1,095.00 2 zile
